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2042
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2058
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3081
2051
1056
3049
4064
3037
3033
1023
3048
2063
1081
3052
2027
2040
3042
1011
2065
4006
1077
3002

Barteit, Holger
Volz, Steffen
Schrader, Peter
Benz, Friedbert
Baake, Peter
Deicke, Dirk
Standke, Andreas
Mobhr, Josef
Albrecht, Ecki
Schild, Andreas
Schroder, Lutz
Fiiten, Siegfried
Schwarzer, Sylvie
Khalil, Jutta
Schroder, Veronika
Sandmann, Markus
Jobusch, Werner
Stach, Olaf
Dettmann, Dieter
Haase, Jirgen
Schroder, Bernd
Grunert, Rainer
Voltzke, Jirgen
Wolf, Frank
Soppart, Lydia
Herbst, Bernd
Wolter, Hartwig
Wedekind, Joachim
Witte, Rainer
Becker, Reinhold
Reul3, Uwe

Fette, Walter
Waltersdorf, Delf
Bernhard, Bastian
Nieschwitz, Giinter
Kraus, Hansi
Fliegen, Horst
Buerst, Oliver
Knappe, Wolfgang
Miiller, Herbert
Spindler, Manfred
Hagen, Uwe
Sandmann, Guido
Luckau, Erich
Schulz , Hans-Dieter
Hottinger, Peter
Ohlrogge, Olaf
Wilkens, Frank
Esser, Volker
Landt, Wolf

Evers, Klaus
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1353
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1040
3019
4045
2073
4067
2061
3059
2021
1047
4032
2013
1021
1009
2022
4004
2072
1072
2066
2036
1008
1031
4021
2059
4076
3073
4025
2068
1037
1016
4027
4037
3026
2023
4058
1032
3079
3004
4034
2003
3054
1048
3020
1076
4002
1022
4020
2080
1006
4074
1079
3014

Schmidt, Patrick
Reinecke, Jens
Schwiesow, Fritz
Dobler, Wolfgang
Lukasek, Dareie

Koschinke, Dieter
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von Wensiersky, Heinz-Georg

Kohler, Georg
Wendt, Sven
Randlshofer, Kurt
Heithoff, Klaus
Isserstedt, Marcus
Bergmann, Uwe
Kreutzfeldt, Martina
Pétsch, Klaus
Matuschik, Gregor
Machuta, Kasimir
Labrenz, Frank
Reiche, Stefan
Brock, Marco
Noack, Andreas
Tandetzke, Anke
Beyer, Uwe
Dwinger, Niels
Grothkopf, Glinter
Chercoles, Doris
Gerheim, Glinther
Ruppelt, Gudrun
Geitner, Jochen
Funk, Hermann
Buchholz, Sven
Wehlmann, Wolfgang
Krug, Marion
Nikutowski, Klaus-Dieter
Opitz, Marcel

Bilik, Bernd

Grahn, Dieter
Willers, Sven
Bredehoft, Herbert
Schneider, Christian
Wiinsch, Herbert
Schecker, Thorsten
Hainke, Werner
Wilken , Stefan
Kéfer, Holger
Stramka, Harald
Gobel, Rainer
Apenburg, Bernd
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Holzer, Richard

Krack, Sven-Oliver
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3025
2006
4009
1020
3051
3009
3007
2007
3063
4026
1013
3040
1042
3021
3065
2069
4065
3013
1029
3016
3010
1005
2029
2082
4003
1028
3011
4075
4057
4068
3070
4022
3001
4008
4012
2030
4015
2043
3071
3062
2067
1035
3031
3074
3003
2081
1061
4048
2008
3078
3047

Sievers, Ute

Eckhoff, Volker
Korner, Heinrich
Homburg, Ulrike

Reif, Heinz

Hussain, Mahmood
Hartmann, Karl-Heinz
Fischer, Eckhard
Hilgers, Heinz
Franken, Thomas

Engel, Reiner

Heister-Schneider, Andrea

Schulze, Carmen
Schrader, Corry
Rys, Jan

Weinz, Helma
Phillipe, Willi
Knape, Claudia
Mechler, Karsten
Nordmeier, Uwe
Isserstedt, Marcel
Altenkirch, Wieland
Mair, Wolfgang
Ajubi, Bassier
Wilms, Walter
Loge, Hans-Jirgen
Jablonka, Manfred
Fuhrmann, Frank
Kuhlmann, Klemens
Polok, Franciszeic
Kraft, Thomas
Tandetzke, Heiko
Bosak, Thomas
Grote, Klaus
Terzenbach, Klaus
Matthiesen, Heiko
Podkowik, Bernhard
Wilke, Heike
Wollenberg, Heiko
Weinz, Hansi
Stabno, Walter
Renner, Manuela
Wohler, EImar
Hagen, Horst
Frickemeier, Thomas
Tauber, Willem
Ohlhof, Kurt

Wilke, Thomas
Geiger, Klaus
Herzog, Isabell

Miiller, Christine
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1001
1075
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1058
1063
1038
4069
1033
1004
4043
2056
3039
2011
3034
4014
1007
4019
1064
2054
3006
2048
2053
2033
4051
4054
4052
4033
2074
2064
1039
4046
2012
4013
4038
2037
3064
1026
3023
4060
2025
2057
2028
4061
4047
3038
2009
3027
2018
4056
4018
4044

Klopprogge, Matthias
Backer, Ralf

Franke, Erhard
Bischoff, Pascal
Wolter, Gerd
Ruppelt, Rene
Gagda, Piotr
Panzer, Jorg
Ehrhardt, Christian
Rieck, Helmut

Abu Zayed, Ali
Hecht, Hanns-Ulrich
Kramer, Michael
Czarnietzki, Hermann
Scharpenack, Frank
Bartsch, Peter
Stens, Udo
Dettmann, Horst
Kellmann, Heiko
Harnier, Axel
Grebien, Claas

Klix, Frank

Neubert, Hans-Jiirgen
Fiillgraf, Bernd
Neumann, Horst
Schroder, Herbert
te Uhle, Anika
Panknitz, Wolfgang
Behr, Claudia
Scheputat, Mario
Vorwerg, Lutz
Heidmann, Holger
Wix, Reinhold
Dabbert, Gunther
Ridiger, Jens
Krzyz, Bernd
Kriiger, Uwe
Schwarze, Dieter
Dreier, Roland
Langusch, Eberhard
Asbrand, Uwe
Lucke, Jorg
Slowinski, Jiirgen
Weilhuhn, Frank
Goken, Uli
Gottschling, Willi
Wettlaufer, Kurt
Hinrichs, Onno
Hegmanns, Jorg
Kriiger, Ingolf
Schanz, Olaf
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4010
4011
4005
2020
1067
3057
3041
1018
4041
1078
3005
1027
4040
1055
4050
1017
3017
3045
4028
4031
2005
4001
2026
3015
3066
2017
4082
4070
3050
1030
1080
2002
4063
1003
4017
2070
1034
4024
3008
2015
2046
2050
1024
4071
1070
3068
1045
4049
1025
1002
1057

Kretschmer, Alfred
Rumpcza, Frank
Debic, Dieter

Koch, Fritz

Erko, Werner
Schuhe, Lilli
Hofbauer, Uwe
GroRkreuz, Sabine
Much, Mathias
Drabner, Giinter
Hagenau, Jennifer
Kwiatkowski, Thomas
Kramm, Michael
Behncke, Thomas
Nittel, Holger
Gering, Stefan
Pfotenhauer, Hans
Kampner, Peter
Gnadl, Hanni

Ohler, Mariciella
Depping, Rainer
vom Hagen, Udo
Lemke, Reinhardt
Meyer, Friederike
Kohler, Herbert
Heuer, Kathrin
Poggemeier, Horst
Weichbrodt, Rene
Plachetka, Fredi
Mielich, Werner
Jendritzka, Reinhold
Bottjer, Georg
Bihn, Hannelore
Wegner, Gerd
Haschke, Claus
Berg, Monika
Pausin, Wolf-Dieter
Bosch, Josef
Heptner, Michael
Helms, Heinz
Grebien, Carsten
Steenbock, Mayk
Kdnig, Sabine
Pranzkow, Peter
Honicke, Susanne
Windmiiller, Karsten
Steingréber, Matthias
Kihlein, Peter
Krohle, Erwin
Dudda, Gerhard

Bernhard, Horst
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3076
2032
1068
1046
3018
1062
3044
4036
3043
1060
2052
1082
1012
4062
3035
3024
2001
2041
3029
2034
4053
3067
1071
3055
1019
4035
2076
2075
1014
2045
2062
2049
4059
2035
2060
2024
4029
4073
2031
3036
4072
4066
2014
2038
4055
3061
1073
4081
1010
2019
3032

Kuhnt, Andy

Nagel, Ralf
Sennhenn, Timo
von Koch, Christian
Redemann, Sonja
Jastrow, Rudi
Kaiser, Siegfried
Zielinski, Harald
Jurkait, Karl-Heinz
Bornholdt, Michael
Schiler, Ellen
Beyertt, Rainer
Ehmann, Rainer
Bihn, Klaus
Dworznik, Hartwig
Seidensticker, Axel
Bosch, Fritz-Peter
Verstraaten, Marion
Wolf, Dieter
Poldauf, Dieter
Stumpf, Georg
Hebgen, Thomas
Beuershausen, Willi
Schroder, Kurt
Groth, Albrecht
Ziegler, Hannelore
Zielke, Bernd
Steiner, Jirgen
Falk, Norbert
Grebien, Arno
Feuerhahn, Kevin
Peitsch, Hans
Dreier, Petra
Protte, Harald
Bode, Woolfgang
Kujas, Lothar
Kotschner, Giinther
Balser, Armin
Matthiesen, Michaela
Feiler, Anissa
Claus, Alfred

Glac, Jozef
Heitmann, Walter
Rump, Thomas
Horas, Anton
Eggers, Barbara
Tietke, Frank
Sievers, Martin
Dittmann, Rainer
Janzen, Stefan

Blex, Leo
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582
569
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563
556
543
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523
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509
497
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487
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464
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416
411
405
397
392
380
375
372
353
352
352
349
341
335
335
332
330
330
328
317
292
263
248
248
229
216
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Platz StNr. Name Gew Verl Geg Punkte
307. 1041 Schulz, Axel 8 8 8 214
308. 3012 Jéger, Andreas 9 3 3 209
309. 2079 Holtorf, Michael 4 2 2 200
310. 1059 Bonnhoff, Jiirgen 5 4 5 143
311. 1051 Wiedemann, Jens 8 5 4 135
312. 3072 Grothkopf, Christa 2 3 7 -4
313. 4042 P&tzold, Roland 2 4 4 -104



